
Bruce 
Service 
Sales & 
Rentals/ 

APC 

Other Pricing 

There are various hand tools such 

as: Shovels, Picks, Tampers, Brooms 

that are available. Prices upon 

request 

All of your rental needs 

Phone: 519-363-6345 

390 1st Ave South  450 10th Street 

P.O Box 308   Hanover, Ontario 

Chesley, Ontario   N4N 1P7 

N0G 1L0    

Phone: 519-363-6345, 519-364-6345 

Fax: 519-363-3699 

E-mail: chesley@bruceapc.com 

BRUCE SERVICE  SALES  &  
RENTALS/APC  



O U T D O O R  

        4  H R S       D A Y     W E E K  

Price List of Rental Equipment 
SAFETY & SURVEY 

      4 HRS Day       Week 

AIR TOOLS 

    4 HRS DAY     WEEK 

4 FT Level 

Transit  

Barricades 

 5 

35 

5 

20 

112 

20 

Traffic Cones 

Quad Signs 

Laser Level 

5 each 

 

25 

 

25 

45 

 

100 

180 

 

Traffic/Line  

Marking Paint 

Stop Slow Sign 

 

$9.50/can 

$5.00 

  

ELECTRIC 

Drill 1/2” 

Grinder 

Sawzaw 

Circuit Saw 

Bat/Char 

Extension Cords 

Shop Vacuum 

Kango 

Drill Bit 3/4”-2” 

Core Bit 3”-5” 

Extensions 

1000W Tri Pod 

500W Nistland 

Chop Saw 

 

12 

12 

12 

10 

 

 

 

25 

 

 

18 

18 

18 

15 

12 

5 

 

40 

10 

15 

15 

30 

15 

25 

 

72 

72 

72 

60 

48 

20 

 

200 

 

 

 

100 

50 

90 

 

GENERATORS 

3500 Gas 

5500 Gas 

 

 

 

 

30 

40 

 

45 

55 

 

 

180 

225 

 

Air Hose 

Regulator 

3/4” Impact 

Air Comp Gas 

 

 

5 

5 

15 

40 

 

 

50 

160 

AUTOMOTIVE 

Floor Jack 

Axle Stand PR 

Come Along 

Bay Rental 

 

 

 

15 

15 

10 

40 per day 

 

60 

60 

COMPACTION 

20” Plate Packer 

Jumping Jack 

 

35 

35 

 

 

45 

45 

 

 

180 

180 

 

CONCRETE 

Electric 14” 

Quick Cut 

Con Floor Saw 

Power Trowel 

Bull Float 

Wheel Barrow 

Con Mixer 

Blades 12” 

Gas Breaker 

Electric Breaker 

 

25 

30 

35 

 

 

 

25 

$10.00 

55 

40 

 

38 

40 

50 

55 

15 

10 

45 

(14”) 

70 

55 

 

 

 

205 

205 

60 

 

180 

$15.00 

300 

225 

WATER 

Pumps 

Hoses 

 

35 

$5.00 per 

hose 

 

45 

 

 

 

180 

 

 

   

 

 

Post Hole 6” Aug 

Pre/Wash Gas 

Blow SM 

Blow LG 

HD Roller 

Tile Cutter 

Block Cutter 

Canopy/Tent 

Ext Ladder 

Roto Till 

Aerator 

DE thatcher 

Line Sprayer 

Stihl Tiller 

45 

30 

22 

25 

 

 

 

 

 

 

35 

 

15 

$45.00 

65 

45 

30 

35 

10 

20 

40 

20 

10 

45 

45 

70 

 

attachments 

240 

180 

100 

100 

40 

75 

75 

 

40 

180 

 

 

 

+$15.00 

INDOOR 

Tile Roller 

Floor Sander 

Edger 

Sander Paper 

Edger Paper 

Wallpaper 

Steamer 

Appl Cart 

20 T Jack 

Dry Wall Lift 

Blackjack Table 

Crown Anchor 

 

 

 

 

$3.95 each 

$3.75 each 

 

 

 

 

 

20 

$50.00 day 

$50.00 day 

 

 

 

10 

40 

20 

 

 

10 

 

5 

15 

30 

 

 

30 

 

40 

 

 

40 

 

20 

 

112 

 


